1 **1410-S.E AMS WM 1**

29

including line 11 on page 64

2	ESHB 1410 - S COMM AMD TO S COMM AMD (H-3281.2) By Committee on Ways & Means
4	ADOPTED 5/23/95
5 6 7 8	On page 58, line 12, strike "20,827,000" and insert "22,125,000" On page 58, line 14, strike "41,943,000" and insert "42,131,000" On page 58, line 30, strike "2,537,000" and insert "3,420,000" Adjust the total appropriation accordingly.
9 L0	ESHB 1410 - S COMM AMD TO S COMM AMD (H-3281.2) By Committee on Ways & Means
L1	ADOPTED 5/23/95
L2 L3 L4	On page 59, line 19, strike "5,983,000" and insert "6,324,000" On page 59, line 24, after "appropriation," insert \$883,000 of the water quality account appropriation,"
L5 L6	ESHB 1410 - S COMM AMD TO S COMM AMD (H-3281.2) By Committee on Ways & Means
L7	ADOPTED 5/23/95
L8 L9 20 21 22 23	On page 61, after line 30, insert the following: "(15) \$1,298,000 of the general fundstate appropriation, \$188,000 of the general fundfederal appropriation, and \$883,000 of the water quality account appropriation are provided solely to coordinate and implement the activities required by the Puget Sound water quality management plan and to perform the powers and duties under chapter 90.70 RCW."
25 26	ESHB 1410 - S COMM AMD TO S COMM AMD (H-3281.2) By Committee on Ways & Means
27	ADOPTED 5/23/95
28	On page 63, beginning on line 34, strike all material down to and